
Affton Spring Hockey 
www.afftonhockey.org / (314) 849-0605 

 

Mite ADM   
 

Ages: 6 and under (6U Mite / 2018 birth year or younger) 
  8 and under (8U Mite / 2016 birth year or younger) 
 
 

Who:  6U Mite (2018 kids or younger who have played one LTP session & includes all  
 levels of current ADM players) 

 
8U Mite (2016 kids or younger who have played one LTP session & includes all  

 levels of current ADM players) 
 

Cost:  $350 
 
The Affton Mite ADM program will offer On-ice Training on nine (9) Fridays in the Spring, under the 
direction of ADM qualified Affton Hockey coaches.  In addition, there will be six (6) Half-ice Pond Hockey 
Games on select Sundays.  This program will begin April 12, 2024 and conclude June 9, 2024.  
 
This program is geared toward all levels of Mite ADM players and kids graduating from Learn-To-
Play, who are ready to move on to the ADM Program and is open to players from all organizations. 
 
Each player will receive: 
 

• 9 hours of Training Ice    (1 hour practices on nine Fridays) 
• 6 hours of Pond Hockey (1 hour intra-squad half-ice games on Sundays) 

 

** REGISTRATION WILL OPEN IN MID-FEBRUARY, 2024 ** 

MITE ADM SPRING SCHEDULE 
 
Friday, April 12, 2024 @ Affton 
5:00pm – 6:00pm (6U practice) 
6:10pm – 7:10pm (8U practice) 
 
Sunday, April 14, 2024 @ Affton 
3:15pm – 4:15pm (6U Pond game) 
4:30pm – 5:30pm (8U Pond game) 
 
Friday, April 19, 2024 @ Affton 
5:00pm – 6:00pm (6U practice) 
6:10pm – 7:10pm (8U practice) 
 
Friday, April 26, 2024 @ Affton 
5:00pm – 6:00pm (6U practice) 
6:10pm – 7:10pm (8U practice) 
 
Sunday, April 28, 2024 @ Affton 
2:00pm – 3:00pm (6U Pond game) 
3:15pm – 4:15pm (8U Pond game) 
 

Friday, May 3, 2024 @ Affton 
5:00pm – 6:00pm (6U practice) 
6:10pm – 7:10pm (8U practice) 
 
Friday, May 10, 2024 @ Affton 
5:00pm – 6:00pm (6U practice) 
6:10pm – 7:10pm (8U practice) 
 
Friday, May 17, 2024 @ Affton 
5:00pm – 6:00pm (6U practice) 
6:10pm – 7:10pm (8U practice) 
 
Sunday, May 19, 2024 @ Affton 
10:30am – 11:30am (6U Pond game) 
11:45am – 12:45pm (8U Pond game) 
 
Friday, May 24, 2024 @ Affton 
5:00pm – 6:00pm (6U practice) 
6:10pm – 7:10pm (8U practice) 
 

Sunday, May 26, 2024 @ Affton 
9:30am – 10:30am (6U Pond game) 
10:45am - 11:45am (8U Pond game) 
 
Friday, May 31, 2024 @ Affton 
5:00pm – 6:00pm (6U practice) 
6:10pm – 7:10pm (8U practice) 
 
Sunday, June 2, 2024 @ Affton 
10:30am – 11:30am (6U Pond game) 
11:45am – 12:45pm (8U Pond game) 
 
Friday, June 7, 2024 @ Affton 
5:00pm – 6:00pm (6U practice) 
6:10pm – 7:10pm (8U practice) 
 
Sunday, June 9, 2024 @ Affton 
8:00am – 9:00am (6U Pond game)  
9:15am – 10:15am (8U Pond game) 

 
 

Sunday times are Pond Hockey Games 
 

A   Affton ADM Director      –      Chris Pinkowski (314) 368-4889 cell      /      c.pinkowski@sbcglobal.net   .. 


